
 

AUDIENȚE DIRECTORI 

AN ȘCOLAR 2024-2025 

 

 
NUME ȘI 

PRENUME 
LUNI MARTI MIERCURI JOI VINERI 

1 
STOICA 

SEBASTIAN 

14.30-16.15 / 

2h 
------------------- 

19.00-20.00 / 

1h 

09.30-10.30/ 

1h 
---------------- 

2 SUCIU ALINA 
15.00-17.00 / 

2h 
------------------- 

10.00 -12.00 / 

2h 
------------------ ----------------- 

3 
BABIUC 

MIHAELA 
-------------------- ------------------- 

10.00-12.00 / 

2h 

15.20-17.00 

/ 2h 
------------------ 


